07/06/2018

Start No
14
2
17
16
19
12
13

Name

Jensen Windsor
John Burton
Harrison Brown
Ben Shucksmith
Oliver Whiffing
Jake Jackson
Pete Odling
Philip Hayes
Wayne Mountain
David Needham
Adam Reeder
Brendon Thomas
Mark Hill

Paul Griffiths
Micky Pell

John Elliot

Carl Toon

Time

0:25:36 1 Lap
0:28:42 1 Lap
0:31:16 1 Lap
0:43:54
0:44:59 1 Lap
0:46:08
0:46:22
0:49:20
0:50:37
0:51:12
0:51:19
0:52:03
0:52:12
0:53:11
0:55:41
0:56:26
0:57:48

Arthur Middleton 1:04:24

Carl Jackson

DNF



